NRA 155th Imperial Meeting

Baldwin Aggregate

The Challenge Trophy, a Gold Bar and £20.00

1 Mr JC Underwood

A Silver Bar and £15.00
2 Mr MRM Millar

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Mr DC Luckman

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Mr JC Kent

5 Ms RL Furniss
6 Mr R Stewart
7 Mr CAJ Crosby
8 Mr ASO Stewart
9 Mr NRJ Brasier
10 Mr MD Jenvey
11 Mr S Bland
12 Miss CA Evans
13 Mr RJ Mace
14 Mrs SP Thorogood
15 Lt CE Holland
16 Mr JA Watson
Maj NT Healy
Mr ANR Walker
19 Mr JEM Bellringer
20 Mr TJD Raincock
21 Mr MJ Ensor
Mr CJ Mitchell
23 Mr OEJ Spencer
24 Mr MJ Creber
25 Mr JA Bullock
26 Mr KWD Ramsey
27 Mr CN Tremlett
28 Mr J Mehta
29 Mr RJ Cooper
30 Mr MI Buchanan

31 Miss NJ Sales Scott
32 Mr BDW Parsons
33 Miss HD Grindon
34 Mr JF Lawrie

35 Mr OR Farrell

36 Mr SJ Whitby

37 Mr DJ Curtis

38 Mr FJS Reis

X

XS

XS

XS

XS

oS
AS
XS
AS
XS

>

AS
AS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS

o X

XS
XS
AS
TS
XS

0S

0S

>

0S
AS
TS

Old Guildfordians RC

Old Epsomian RC

Sedgemoor TSC

Old Epsomian RC

City RC

OGRE

OWRC

Elizabeth College

LMRA

RAFTRC

CTV SC

Welsh RA

NLRC

Welsh RA

RNTRC

Uppingham Veterans RC
ATSC

Old Framlinghamians RC
Old Epsomian RC

Old Epsomian RC

Old Guildfordians RC
Cardinals

Manchester RC
Guernsey RC

Langar RC

Old Epsomian RC
Windsor RC

Old Framlinghamians RC
ATSC

Roseville

Wellington College
RAFTRC

NLRC

Old Stamfordians
Old Wellingtonians
NLRC

Club 25
Wellington College

Donegall

50.9v

50.8v

50.7v

50.9v

50.9v
50.7v
49.6v
49.5v
50.7v
50.7v
49.5v
50.9v
50.7v
50.8v
50.7v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
49.6v
49.7v
50.8v
50.8v
48.7v
49.8v
50.5v
50.6v
50.5v
49.3v
50.5v
48.6v

50.7v
49.6v
49.7v
49.4v
49.6v
50.6v
50.6v
49.6v

Total Entry: 270
POW Total
75.12v 125.21v
74.11v 124.19v £ 4
74.11v 124.18v £4
74.9v 124.18v £ 4
74.9v 124.18v £ 4
74.9v 124.16v
75.9v 124.15v £4
75.9v 124.14v £ 4
74.6v 124.13v £4
74.6v 124.13v £4
75.7v 124.12v £4
73.11v 123.20v
73.11v 123.18v
73.9v 123.17v
73.9v 123.16v £4
73.8v 123.16v
73.8v 123.16v
73.8v 123.16v
74.9v 123.15v
74.8v 123.15v
73.7v 123.15v
73.7v 123.15v
75.7v 123.14v
74.6v 123.14v
73.9v 123.14v
73.8v 123.14v
73.8v 123.13v
74.9v 123.12v
73.7v 123.12v £4
75.4v 123.10v

Last ‘X’ In
72.10v 122.17v £4
73.10v 122.16v
73.8v 122.15v £4
73.10v 122.14v
73.8v 122.14v
72.8v 122.14v £4
72.7v 122.13v
73.6v 122.12v £4



39 Mr D Lowe

40 Mr MJ Wilson

41 Miss CL Wiseman
42 Mr SD Shouler

43 Mr RI Coventry

44 Mr CB Cotillard

45 Miss AA Weinberger
46 Mr JPL Sweet

47 Mr AR Le Quesne
48 Mr MJ Keel

49 Ms RA Wiltshire

50 Mr PW Glen

51 Mr WA Morriss

52 Cdt GM Bohn
53 Mr J Bideau
54 Mr JAMM Ingham

AS
0sS
TS
AS

0sS
0sS

0S
TS

0S

o

— -

Old Guildfordians RC
Bungendore
Metropolitan Police SC
Surrey RA

Manchester RC
Jersey RA

BCRT

NLRC

Jersey RC

NLRC

Old Epsomian RC
West Atholl RC
BCRT

BCRT
Elizabeth College
Old Carthusians

50.5v
50.6v
50.6v
50.7v

49.8v
48.7v
49.7v
49.8v
50.8v
49.6v
49.6v
48.4v
50.6v

50.7v
49.8v
47.3v

72.7v
72.6v
72.5v
72.3v

72.9v
73.9v
72.8v
72.6v
71.6v
72.7v
72.6v
73.7v
71.5v

71.4v
71.5v
73.9v

122.12v
122.12v
122.11v
122.10v
Last ‘A’ In
121.17v
121.16v
121.15v
121.14v
121.14v
121.13v
121.12v
121.11v
121.11v
Last ‘O’ In
121.11v
120.13v
120.12v
Last ‘T’ In



