270

## **Baldwin Aggregate**

			Donegall	POW	Total				
The Challenge Trophy, a Gold Bar and 1 Mr JC Underwood	Σ Ε Ζ U. Χ	Old Guildfordians RC	50.9v	75.12v	125.21v				
i Mi SC Oliderwood	^	Old Guildiordians RC	50.90	75.120	123.210				
A Silver Bar and £15.00									
2 Mr MRM Millar	XS	Old Epsomian RC	50.8v	74.11v	124.19v £4				
A Bronze Bar and £10.00									
3 Mr DC Luckman	XS	Sedgemoor TSC	50.7∨	74.11v	124.18v £ 4				
Winner of a Bronze Bar									
4 Mr JC Kent	XS	Old Epsomian RC	50.9v	74.9v	124.18v £ 4				
5 Ms RL Furniss	XS	City RC	50.9v	74.9v	124.18v £4				
6 Mr R Stewart	Χ	OGRE	50.7v	74.9v	124.16v				
7 Mr CAJ Crosby	OS	OWRC	49.6v	75.9v	124.15v £4				
8 Mr ASO Stewart	AS	Elizabeth College	49.5v	75.9v	124.14v £ 4				
9 Mr NRJ Brasier	XS	LMRA	50.7∨	74.6v	124.13v £ 4				
10 Mr MD Jenvey	AS	RAFTRC	50.7∨	74.6v	124.13v £4				
11 Mr S Bland	XS	CTV SC	49.5v	75.7v	124.12v £ 4				
12 Miss CA Evans	X	Welsh RA	50.9v	73.11v	123.20v				
13 Mr RJ Mace	X	NLRC	50.7v	73.11v	123.18v				
14 Mrs SP Thorogood	A	Welsh RA	50.8v	73.9v	123.17v				
15 Lt CE Holland	AS	RNTRC	50.7v	73.9v	123.16v £ 4				
16 Mr JA Watson	AS	Uppingham Veterans RC	50.8v	73.8v	123.16v				
Maj NT Healy	XS	ATSC	50.8v	73.8v	123.16v				
Mr ANR Walker 19 Mr JEM Bellringer	XS XS	Old Framlinghamians RC	50.8v 49.6v	73.8v 74.9v	123.16v 123.15v				
20 Mr TJD Raincock	XS	Old Epsomian RC Old Epsomian RC	49.6v 49.7v	74.9V 74.8V	123.15v 123.15v				
21 Mr MJ Ensor	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	50.8v	74.6V 73.7v	123.15v 123.15v				
Mr CJ Mitchell	XS	Cardinals	50.8v	73.7v 73.7v	123.15v 123.15v				
23 Mr OEJ Spencer	Х	Manchester RC	48.7v	75.7v	123.14v				
24 Mr MJ Creber	0	Guernsey RC	49.8v	74.6v	123.14v				
25 Mr JA Bullock	Χ	Langar RC	50.5v	73.9v	123.14v				
26 Mr KWD Ramsey	XS	Old Epsomian RC	50.6v	73.8v	123.14v				
27 Mr CN Tremlett	XS	Windsor RC	50.5v	73.8v	123.13v				
28 Mr J Mehta	AS	Old Framlinghamians RC	49.3v	74.9v	123.12v				
29 Mr RJ Cooper	TS	ATSC	50.5v	73.7v	123.12v £4				
30 Mr MI Buchanan	XS	Roseville	48.6v	75.4v	123.10v				
					Last 'X' In				
31 Miss NJ Sales Scott	OS	Wellington College	50.7v	72.10v	122.17v £4				
32 Mr BDW Parsons	0	RAFTRC	49.6v	73.10v	122.16v				
33 Miss HD Grindon	OS	NLRC	49.7v	73.8v	122.15v £4				
34 Mr JF Lawrie	Α	Old Stamfordians	49.4v	73.10v	122.14v				
35 Mr OR Farrell	Α	Old Wellingtonians	49.6v	73.8v	122.14v				
36 Mr SJ Whitby	OS	NLRC	50.6v	72.8v	122.14v £4				
37 Mr DJ Curtis	AS	Club 25	50.6v	72.7v	122.13v				
38 Mr FJS Reis	TS	Wellington College	49.6v	73.6v	122.12v £4				

39 Mr D Lowe	AS	Old Guildfordians RC	50.5v	72.7v	122.12v
40 Mr MJ Wilson	OS	Bungendore	50.6v	72.6v	122.12v
41 Miss CL Wiseman	TS	Metropolitan Police SC	50.6v	72.5v	122.11v
42 Mr SD Shouler	AS	Surrey RA	50.7v	72.3v	122.10v
					Last 'A' In
43 Mr RI Coventry	OS	Manchester RC	49.8v	72.9v	121.17v
44 Mr CB Cotillard	OS	Jersey RA	48.7v	73.9v	121.16v
45 Miss AA Weinberger	0	BCRT	49.7v	72.8v	121.15v
46 Mr JPL Sweet	OS	NLRC	49.8v	72.6v	121.14v
47 Mr AR Le Quesne	TS	Jersey RC	50.8v	71.6v	121.14v
48 Mr MJ Keel	0	NLRC	49.6v	72.7v	121.13v
49 Ms RA Wiltshire	OS	Old Epsomian RC	49.6v	72.6v	121.12v
50 Mr PW Glen	0	West Atholl RC	48.4v	73.7v	121.11v
51 Mr WA Morriss	0	BCRT	50.6v	71.5v	121.11v
					Last 'O' In
52 Cdt GM Bohn	Т	BCRT	50.7v	71.4v	121.11v
53 Mr J Bideau	Т	Elizabeth College	49.8v	71.5v	120.13v
54 Mr JAMM Ingham	Т	Old Carthusians	47.3v	73.9v	120.12v
					Last 'T' In